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New Year's Day

Place your ad here.
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Feast of St. Paul's Shipwreck

Place your ad here.
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Feast of St. Joseph

Freedom Day

Place your ad here.
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Good Friday

Place your ad here.
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Worker's Day

Place your ad here.
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Sette Giugno

Feast of St.Peter and St.Paul

Place your ad here.

Holiday Calendar Malta 2021

June

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

NV 0 N o0 U b

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Place your ad here.
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Assumption Day

Place your ad here.

Holiday Calendar Malta 2021

August

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Holiday Calendar Malta 2021

September

Wed 1
Thu

Fri

HAOWDN

Sat
Sun 5

Mon 6

Tue 7

Wed 8 Feast of Our Lady of Victories
Thu 9

Fi 10

Sat 11

Sun 12

Mon 13

Tue 14

Wed 15

Thu 16

Fri 17

Sat 18

Sun 19

Mon 20

Tue 21 Independence Day
Wed 22

Thu 23

Fri 24

Sat 25

Sun 26

Mon 27

Tue 28

Wed 29

Thu 30

nager.date

Place your ad here. WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY




Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

o N o uvu b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Place your ad here.
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Feast of the Immaculate Conception

Republic Day

Christmas Day

Place your ad here.
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